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Name

SG Todtnau LG |
Volker Schmidt
Jelena Pfeiffer
Christoph Denz
Melissa Zinder
Erhard Zinder
Christoph Savoy
Yannick Schuler
Svitlana Grytsyshyn
Stefan Aeschlimann
Wolfgang Segi

SV Schlachtenhaus |
Angela Kessler
Willfried Kientz
Melina Eichin

Marc Fischer

Alina Steinke

Selina Schleith
Heinz Schmidt
Peter Schleith

SV Egringen |l
Markus Lievert
Florian Zindy
Sandra Hagin
Pascal Schueler
Melanie Ritter
Roland Bachmann
Katia Morand
Michael Hagin

SV Laufenburg |
Markus Hofmann
Christiane Keller
Michael Schmidt
Thomas Ranz
Patrick Luthy

Jan Richter
Marcel Feusi
Katrin Hochleitner
Robin Zéller

Johannes Lauber

SG Kandern |

Robin Lang

Florian Leisinger
Viktor Guschin
Yannick Kiibler
Madeleine Sulzberger
Alexander Krause
Anka Koller
Geraldine Baldassari
Chantal Baldassari
Kai Jakobs

SSV Karsau | 1

Nation
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1. Setzliste Luftgewehr

Vorjahr
372,16
380,00
0,00
377,20
371,00
371,80
371,20
0,00
349,50
0,00
0,00

370,48
377,50
0,00
371,60
373,20
367,40
367,40
354,00
0,00

367,72
382,20
386,20
385,00
0,00
362,40
363,40
0,00
0,00

370,08
386,00
383,50
373,25
363,00
363,00
366,00
357,50
363,60
0,00
0,00

368,08
376,80
377,25
367,00
363,67
365,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

1. Wettk.

377

373

370

367
364

379
374

371

365
361

393

368
365
358
354

385

374

359
358

355

385

371
368

361
341

2. Wettk.
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3. Wettk.
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4. Wettk.
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5. Wettk.
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7. Wettk.
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Schnitt
370,20
380,00
377,00
373,00
371,00
370,00
367,00
364,00
349,50

0,00
0,00

370,00
379,00
374,00
371,60
371,00
365,00
361,00
354,00
0,00

367,60
393,00
386,20
385,00
368,00
365,00
358,00
354,00
0,00

366,20
385,00
383,50
374,00
363,00
359,00
358,00
357,50
355,00
0,00
0,00

365,20
385,00
377,25
371,00
368,00
365,80
361,00
341,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

333,80
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Marvin Zittlau
Dieter Broschek
Joachim Dipont
Martin Roninger
Bernd Broschek
Sven Bubbico
Sven Bubbico

KKSV Adelsberg |
Anna Klauser
Florian Meier
Katherina Sturm
Paula Rohrig
Melanie Hilf
Marcel Weigele
Theresa Herzog
Roman Rohrig
Annika Sturm
Konrad Berger
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364,00
369,00
363,70
338,80
359,80
281,80
281,80

359,08
377,00
359,20
358,00
355,20
351,50
351,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

359
348
343

321
298
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359,00
348,00
343,00
338,80
321,00
298,00
281,80

0,00
377,00
359,20
358,00
355,20
351,50
351,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



